
UNIFORM LABEL ORDER FORM  
Mark It Woven Labels 
PO Box 13 721, Onehunga, Auckland 
Ph: 09 622 2043 Fax: 09 622 2409 Email: info@webbing.co.nz        Please send this direct to the supplier.                                                                                                                                               
If you are in boy-boarding, please add the house code after your name to help the laundry with sorting:  
eg. J. Doe - CL or John Doe - SA or J. Doe - WL (Harington girls do their own laundry and don’t need to add a house code) 

CONTACT DETAILS 
Name: 
 

Date: 
 

Delivery address: 
 
Email: 
 

Phone: 

LABEL DETAILS 
1. Name for label: 

 
House: 

2. Name for label: 
 

House: 

Label Quantity: 50 
($37) 

100 
($56) 

150 
($65) 

200 
($75) 

Letter colouring (please circle): 
Hamilton/Fitchett Hall School Clark - CL Williams - WL Sargood - SA Harington 

Black Grey Gold Dark Blue Green Red Maroon 
PAYMENT DETAILS 
 
Credit Card details: 
 
Name on card _______________________________________________________________________________   Expiry date _________________________ 
 
Card number  
 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 
 

Date rec’d 
 

Date desp. 
 

Admin 
 

  

mailto:info@webbing.co.nz



